3.3.1 Number of PhDs registered per eligible teacher during the year

N	a lillata (pravina			1001, Email : phdcell@durguniversity.		
	о.ЦЦЦ /DSW/Ph.D. Cell/2021		Website:www.durguniver			
					Durg, Dated	28 106
	As per the provisions			ORDER		
its	meeting held on 20.01.2021, the	he regis	inance 45 (in accordance with tration for Ph.D. of the Applic	UGC regulation 2016) and the de ation is notified as follows :-	cision taken by the RDC	of Comme
N	0.	Cate		Supervisor/Co-supervisor		
0	OMMERCE (Faculty of Commer Sakan Solanki	rce)	1		Research Center	Date
	Add- House No. 214 Word	GEN	"IMPACT OF FINANCIAL	Dr. M. Madhuri Devi		Registra
	No. 10, Shankar Nagar		PERFORMANCE OF STEEL	Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalawa	Kalyan PG College, Bhilai Nager Secter-7	30-11-20
	Kumhari, Dist- Durg (C.G.) Mob 8827979750		CHHATTISGARH"	Hospital Area, Bhilai Nagar Durg (C.G.)	Dist-Durg (C.G.)	
1	102/3/3/30			Dr. Syed Saleem Aquil		
				Kalyan PG College, Bhilai Nager		1.10
N	OTE -			Secter-7, Dist-Durg (C.G.) visor exceeds six, the registration		
	Yadav University. Durg for in	ioniaŭ	on a necessary action.	r/Confidential/Finance Controller	Dean of Students W	8161
			on a necessary action.		John 2	8161
	Month D. Cell/2021	IEMC Ra	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100: Website:www.durguniversity	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG L, Email : phdcell@durguniversity.ac (ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400	(C.G.) Durg, Dated	Relfare (DS Relfare (DS 28/06
s mi	W/DSW/Ph.D. Cell/2021	IEMC Ra Ordinaa registra Cate	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100: Website:www.durguniversity	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG 1, Email : phdcel@durguniversity.ac Ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400 INCOMER IGC regulation 2016) and the deci- ion is notified as follows :-	Dean of Students W (C.G.) .in Durg, Dated 2 sion taken by the RDC o	Solution relfare (DS Solution relfare (DS) relfare (D
s me S. No.	O/DSW/Ph.D. Cell/2021 As per the provisions of setting held on 20.01.2021, the r Name/Address	IEMC Ra Ordinai egistra Cate gory	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100 Website:www.durguniversity Mebsite:www.durguniversity 0 nce 45 (in accordance with U tion for Ph.D. of the Applicati	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG L, Email : phdcell@durguniversity.ac (ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400	(C.G.) Durg, Dated	Relfare (DS Relfare (DS 28/06
s me S. No.	As per the provisions of setting held on 20.01.2021, the r Name/Address	Ordinaa egistra Cate gory	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100 Website:www.durguniversity Mebsite:www.durguniversity 0 nce 45 (in accordance with U tion for Ph.D. of the Applicati	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG 1, Email : phdcel@durguniversity.ac Ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400 INCOMER IGC regulation 2016) and the deci- ion is notified as follows :-	Dean of Students W Dean of Students W (C.G.) .in Durg, Dated C sion taken by the RDC o Research Center	8 / 06 6 / 06 6 Comment Registra
S. No.	As per the provisions of setting held on 20.01.2021, the re Name/Address MERCE (Faculty of Commerce Monish Kumar Nirmalkar Add-H.No. 46, Sunder Vihar	Ordinaa egistra Cate gory	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100 Website:www.durguniversity nce 45 (in accordance with Q tion for Ph.D. of the Applicati Topic of Ph.D Registration "छल्तीसगढ़ राज्य ग्रामीण बैंक द्वारा दिए गए त्ररण, वसूली एवं	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG 1, Email : phdcell@durguniversity.ac. ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400 PRDER IGC regulation 2016) and the deci ion is notified as follows :- Supervisor/Co-supervisor Dr. M. Madhuri Devi Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya	Dean of Students W Dean of Students W (C.G.) in Durg, Dated 2 sion taken by the RDC o Research Center Kalyan PG College Bhilai Nager Secter-7	20161 Pelfare (D) Comment Date
S. No.	As per the provisions of betting held on 20.01.2021, the of Name/Address MERCE (Faculty of Commerce Monish Kumar Nirmalkar Add-H.No. 46, Sunder Vihar Colony, Behind Nalanda Engish Medium School	Ordinaa egistra Cate gory	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100 Website:www.durguniversity nce 45 (in accordance with U tion for Ph.D. of the Applicati Topic of Ph.D Registration *छत्तीसगढ़ राज्य ग्रामीण बैंक द्वारा दिए गए ऋण, वसूनी एवं गैर निष्पादित सम्पत्तियों का	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG L, Email : phdcell@durguniversity.ac. (ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400 RDER IGC regulation 2016) and the deci ion is notified as follows :- Supervisor/Co-supervisor Dr. M. Madhuri Devi Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya Hospital Area, Bhilai Nagar	Dean of Students W Dean of Students W (C.G.) .in Durg, Dated 2 sion taken by the RDC o Research Center Kalyan PG College	8 / 06 6 / 06 6 Comment Registra
S. No.	As per the provisions of teeting held on 20.01.2021, the re- Name/Address MERCE (Faculty of Commerce Monish Kumar Nirmalkar Add- H.No. 46, Sunder Vihar Colony, Behind Nalanda Engish Medium School Kurud Road, Dist-Durg (C.G.)	Ordinaa egistra Cate gory	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100 Website:www.durguniversity nce 45 (in accordance with Q tion for Ph.D. of the Applicati Topic of Ph.D Registration "छल्तीसगढ़ राज्य ग्रामीण बैंक द्वारा दिए गए त्ररण, वसूली एवं	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG 1, Email : phdcell@durguniversity.ac. ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400 PRDER IGC regulation 2016) and the deci ion is notified as follows :- Supervisor/Co-supervisor Dr. M. Madhuri Devi Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya	Dean of Students W Dean of Students W (C.G.) in Durg, Dated 2 sion taken by the RDC o Research Center Kalyan PG College Bhilai Nager Secter-7	8 / 06 6 / 06 6 Comment Registra
S. No.	As per the provisions of betting held on 20.01.2021, the of Name/Address MERCE (Faculty of Commerce Monish Kumar Nirmalkar Add-H.No. 46, Sunder Vihar Colony, Behind Nalanda Engish Medium School	Ordinaa egistra Cate gory	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100 Website:www.durguniversity nce 45 (in accordance with U tion for Ph.D. of the Applicati Topic of Ph.D Registration *छत्तीसगढ़ राज्य ग्रामीण बैंक द्वारा दिए गए ऋण, वसूनी एवं गैर निष्पादित सम्पत्तियों का	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG 1. Email : phdcell@durguniversity.ac. ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400 RDER GC regulation 2016) and the deci on is notified as follows :- Supervisor/Co-supervisor Dr. M. Madhuri Devi Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya Hospital Area, Bhilai Nagar Durg (C.G.) Dr. Syed Saleem Aquil Kalyan PG College, Bhilai Nager	Dean of Students W Dean of Students W (C.G.) in Durg, Dated 2 sion taken by the RDC o Research Center Kalyan PG College Bhilai Nager Secter-7	8 / 06 6 / 06 6 Comment Registra
S. No. CON	As per the provisions of both the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of	Ordinaa egistra Cate gory	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100 Website:www.durguniversity nce 45 (in accordance with U tion for Ph.D. of the Applicati Topic of Ph.D Registration *छत्तीसगढ़ राज्य ग्रामीण बैंक द्वारा दिए गए ऋण, वसूनी एवं गैर निष्पादित सम्पत्तियों का	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG 1, Email : phdcel@durguniversity.ac tac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400 RDER IGC regulation 2016) and the deci ion is notified as follows :- Supervisor/Co-supervisor Dr. M. Madhuri Devi Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya Hospital Area, Bhilai Nagar Durg (C.G.) Dr. Syed Saleem Aquil	Dean of Students W Dean of Students W (C.G.) in Durg, Dated 2 sion taken by the RDC o Research Center Kalyan PG College Bhilai Nager Secter-7	8 / 06 6 / 06 6 Comment Registra
S. No. CON	As per the provisions of teeting held on 20.01.2021, the of Name/Address IMERCE (Faculty of Commerce Monish Kumar Nirmalkar Add-H.No. 46, Sunder Vihar Colony, Behind Nalanda Engish Medium School Kurud Road, Dist-Durg (C.G.) Mob8319652925 DTE – 1. If the number of registe	IEMCC Ra Ordinal registrar Cate gory Cate gory Cate gory Cate gory Cate gory Cate gory Cate gory Cate gory Cate cate cate cate cate cate cate cate c	HAND YADAV VISH ipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 49100 Website:www.durguniversity Mebsite:www.durguniversity nce 45 (in accordance with U tion for Ph.D. of the Applicati Topic of Ph.D. Registration *छत्तीसगढ़ राज्य ग्रामीण बैंक हारा दिए गए ऋण, वसूनी एवं मेर निष्पादित सम्पत्तियों का अध्ययन"	WAVIDYALAYA, DURG 1. Email : phdcell@durguniversity.ac. ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400 RDER GC regulation 2016) and the deci on is notified as follows :- Supervisor/Co-supervisor Dr. M. Madhuri Devi Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya Hospital Area, Bhilai Nagar Durg (C.G.) Dr. Syed Saleem Aquil Kalyan PG College, Bhilai Nager	Dean of Students W Dean of Students W (C.G.) in Durg, Dated 2 sion taken by the RDC o Research Center Kalyan PG College Bhilai Nager Secter-7 Dist-Durg (C.G.)	8 / 06 () elfare (D) 8 / 06 f Comment Registra 30-11-20

Durg, Dated 28/06/2021

Endorsement No. (45) /DSW/Ph.D. Cell/2021 Copy Forwarded to -

Respective Supervisor/Research Scholors/Head. Research center/Confidential/Finance Controller (Research Felloship Unit). Hemchand Yadav University. Durg for information & necessary action.

Dean of Students Welfare (DSW)

	146 /DSW/Ph.D. Cell/2021				Durg, Dated	8106
			2	ORDER		
its n	As per the provisions neeting held on 20.01.2021, t	s of Ord he regis	inance 45 (in accordance with tration for Ph.D. of the Applica	UGC regulation 2016) and the deci tion is notified as follows :-	ision taken by the RDC o	f Commer
S. No.	Name/Address	Cate gory	Topic of Ph.D Registration	Supervisor/Co-supervisor	Research Center	Date
1	IMERCE (Faculty of Comme Preksha Mahadeokar					Registra
1	Add- F62, Usha Upwan Colony, Lokhandi, Uslapur Bilaspur (C.G.) Mob 8963902355	GEN	"AN ANALYTICAL STUDY OF FINANCIAL INCLUSION THROUGH PRADHAN MANTRI JAN DHAN YOJANA IN CHHATTISGARH"	Dr. M. Madhuri Devi Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Area, Bhilai Nagar Dist-Durg (C.G.)	Kalyan PG College Bhilai Nager, Secter-7 Dist-Durg (C.G.)	30-11-20
NO				Dr. Syed Saleem Aquil Kalyan PG College, Bhilai Nager Secter-7, Dist-Durg (C.G.)		
	2. The supervisor/co-sup			risor exceeds six, the registration w nonthly progress report of the car	ndidates duly forwarded	d. by Chairr
	DRC along with attend 3. In case any discripency it will be assumed that	is obse	rived in this order. It must be in	d to the Research Centre. htimated to this office within 15 d	ays from the issue of orc	ler, other
Endo	 In case any discripency it will be assumed that 	is obse the cor	rived in this order, It must be in itents are correct.	d to the Research Centre. ntimated to this office within 15 d.	ays from the issue of orc	ler, other
Endo	3. In case any discripency it will be assumed that rsement No. 447 /DSV Forwarded to	is obse the cor V/Ph.D.	rived in this order, it must be in itents are correct.	timated to this office within 15 d.	ays from the issue of orc Registr Durg, Dated 28	ler, other
Endo Copy	3. In case any discripency it will be assumed that rsement No. 447 /DSV Forwarded to -	vis obse the cor V/Ph.D.	rived in this order, it must be in itents are correct. Cell/2021 cholors/Head. Research center	d to the Research Centre. ntimated to this office within 15 di /Confidential/Finance Controller	ays from the issue of orc Registr Durg, Dated 28	ler, other



HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

Raipur Naka, Durg (C.G.) – 491001, Email : phdcell@durguniversity.ac.in Website:www.durguniversity.ac.in Phone & Fax 0788 -2359400

Durg, Dated 28/06 /2021

No.321 /DSW/Ph.D. Cell/2021

ORDER

As per the provisions of Ordinance 45 (in accordance with UGC regulation 2016) and the decision taken by the RDC of Home Science As per the provisions of ordinance as the according with occ regulation 2010 and the c in its meeting held on 30.01.2021, the registration for Ph.D. of the Application is notified as follows :-

S .	Name/Address	Cate	Topic of Ph.D. Registration	Supervisor/Co-supervisor	Research Center	Date of Registration
1	AE SCIENCE (Faculty of Hon Chittranjan Yadav Add- D-274, Rama Green City, Phase – II, Sarkanda Bilaspur (C.G.) Mob7011949968	ne Scien	ce) "Association of Non Alcoholic Fatty Liver Disease with Dietary Habits and Lifestyle"	Dr. Rupam Ajeet Yadav Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Area, Bhilai Nagar Durg (C.G.) Dr. Babita Dubey Govt. Dr. W.W. Patankar Girls P.G. College Durg (C.G.)	Govt. Dr. W.W. Patankar Girls P.G. College Durg (C.G.)	18-11-2019

NOTE -1. If the number of registered candidates with proposed supervisor exceeds six, the registration would be treated cancelled.

The supervisor/co-supervisor will ensure submission of six monthly progress report of the candidates duly forwarded by Chairman, DRC along with attendance certificate and receipt of fees paid to the Research Centre.

In case any discripency is observed in this order, it must be intimated to this office within 15 days from the issue of order, otherwise it will be assumed that the contents are correct.

Endorsement No. 321 /DSW/Ph.D. Cell/2021 Copy Forwarded to -

Registrar Durg, Dated 28 /06 /2021

Respective Supervisor/Research Scholors/Head. Research center/Confidential/Finance Controller (Research Felloship Unit). Hemchand Yadav University. Durg for information & necessary action.

Strid 2816121

Dean of Students Welfare (DSW)